Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Griffiths - (876031) - Gateshead & Whickham SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:55.62
2:57.86
2:59.92
3:12.29
3:13.90

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:59.92
2:55.62
2:57.86
3:13.90
3:12.29

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

273

WA Pts

254
273
263
203
208

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

18/05/14
23/02/14
13/07/14
03/02/13
14/07/13

Date

13/07/14
18/05/14
23/02/14
14/07/13
03/02/13

Meet

City of Sunderland May Open 2014
Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs
City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2014
Northumberland & Durham County Champs

City of Sunderland Summer Splash

Meet

City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2014
City of Sunderland May Open 2014
Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs
City of Sunderland Summer Splash

Northumberland & Durham County Champs

Venue

Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland

Sunderland

Venue

Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland

Sunderland

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

Club Swam Under

Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

Level

1

Level

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



