Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Griffiths - (876031) - Gateshead & Whickham SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
2:55.62	273	Н	18/05/14	City of Sunderland May Open 2014	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1	
2:57.86	263	Н	23/02/14	Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1	
2:59.92	254	Н	13/07/14	City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2014	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	3	
3:12.29	208	Н	03/02/13	Northumberland & Durham County Champs	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1	
3:13.90	203	Н	14/07/13	City of Sunderland Summer Splash	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	3	

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:59.92	254	Н	13/07/14	City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2014	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	3
2:55.62	273	Н	18/05/14	City of Sunderland May Open 2014	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
2:57.86	263	Н	23/02/14	Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
3:13.90	203	Н	14/07/13	City of Sunderland Summer Splash	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	3
3:12.29	208	Н	03/02/13	Northumberland & Durham County Champs	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS